
Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Legislation Text

375 Beale Street, Suite 800
San Francisco, CA 94105

Subject:
Contract Amendment - Property Management Services: Cushman & Wakefield of California, Inc.

($1,050,000)

A request that the Authority authorize the Executive Director or designee to negotiate and enter into a

contract amendment in the amount of $1,050,000 with Cushman & Wakefield of

California, Inc. (“Cushman Wakefield”) to implement and administer building

improvements projects at 375 Beale Street, San Francisco (Bay Area Metro

Center).

Presenter:

Gary Szeto

Recommended Action:
Authority Approval

File #: 20-0824, Version: 1

Metropolitan Transportation Commission Printed on 4/5/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

